
Some of Archbishop Stephen's upcoming engagements.

February

10 - 18 February

Children's Trail at York Minster linked to Archbishop Stephen's book, P is for Pilgrim. Please note that Archbishop Stephen is not able to be

present at the Minster each day for this.

Friday 23 - Tuesday 27 February

General Synod, Church House, London

Monday 26 February

P is for Pilgrim book signing 1 - 1.30pm at Church House Bookshop, 14 Tufton Street. London SW1P 3QZ

 

March

https://yorkminster.org/whats-on/event/p-is-for-pilgrim/
https://www.churchofengland.org/about/general-synod
https://chbookshop.hymnsam.co.uk/about-us/how-to-find-us


Monday 11 March

Visit to York Mosque for the breaking of the fast of Ramadan

Saturday 16 March

York Diocesan Synod

Sunday 17 March

Preach and preside at the Eucharist Service at York Minster 11am

Wednesday 20 March

Archbishop of York Social Justice Lecture at York St John University 5pm. This year's lecture will be given by Enver Solomon, Chief Executive of

The Refugee Council.

Saturday 23 March

Step Forward Event for those considering ministry in the Church of England

Tuesday 26 March

Chrism Eucharist at York Minster 11am

Sunday 24 March

Preach and preside at Christ Church Eston 10am

Tuesday 26 March

Chrism Eucharist at York Minster 11am

Saturday 30 March

Easter Vigil and First Eucharist of Easter at York Minster 8pm

Sunday 31 March

Preach and preside at  the Festal Eucharist on Easter Day at York Minster 11am

April
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https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/doing-change-education-in-social-justice-and-archbishops-lecture-tickets-779997963907
https://www.stepforwardanglican.org.uk/
https://yorkminster.org/
https://yorkminster.org/
https://yorkminster.org/


Sunday 14 April 

Preach and preside at St Cuthbert's Marton, 10am

Friday 19 to Sunday 21 April

Missionary Visit to the Diocese of Leeds

Saturday 27 April

Speaking at the Festival of Faith and Music

Sunday 28 April to 2 May

Primates meeting in Rome

June 2024

3 - 12 June 2024 

A Pilgrimage to the Holy Land with the Archbishop of York, assisted by the Dean of York - this is dependent on UK Foreign Office travel advice.

Source URL: https://www.archbishopofyork.org/archbishop-york/diary
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https://www.leeds.anglican.org/
https://faithandmusic.hymnsam.co.uk/
https://www.lightline.org.uk/tour/the-holy-land-2024-archbishop-of-york/

